
MEM25 09/21

Phone (toll free U.S. & Canada): 877.800.USTA (8782) 
Phone: 614.224.2291 
Fax (toll free U.S. & Canada): 844.229.1338

U.S. Trotting Association
6130 S. Sunbury Rd., Westerville, OH 43081-9309
www.ustrotting.com

Please do not send cash. For U.S.: Pay by check, money order or credit card in U.S. funds only. Outside U.S.: Payment is by credit card only.

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED $ ___________________

Payment Method:   Check    Money order    Visa/MasterCard           Name as appears on card: ___________________________

Complete only if paying by credit card:

Expiration date: _____/_____    Signature: ____________________________________________________

CVV Code

Hoof Beats & Breeders Book
Subscription Form

Name: ___________________________________________________    Date of Birth: _____________________________

Address: _____________________________________________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip: ________________________________________________________________________________________

USTA Contact No. (if applicable): ________________________________    Phone No: ___________________________

Email address: ________________________________________________________________________________________

HOOF BEATS SUBSCRIPTION PRICES (CIRCLE CHOICE)

UNITED STATES
1 Year
2 Years
3 Years

CANADA
1 Year
2 Years
3 Years

FOREIGN (SURFACE MAIL)
1 Year
2 Years
3 Years

FOREIGN (AIR MAIL)
1 Year
2 Years
3 Years

MEMBER
$25.00
$46.00
$63.00

$42.50
$75.00
$106.00

$65.00
$120.00
$173.00

$80.00
$150.00
$218.00

NON-MEMBER
$42.50
$79.00
$114.00

$60.00
$116.00
$162.00

$82.00
$155.00
$222.00

$99.00
$187.00
$270.00

BREEDERS BOOK PRICES (CIRCLE CHOICE)

U.S. Shipping Address
Canadian Shipping Address
Foreign Shipping Address

w/HB SUBSCRIPTION
$20.00
$40.00
$50.00

NO HB SUBSCRIPTION
$30.00
$50.00
$60.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Orders for the Breeder’s Book received by June 1 will be for the current year; orders received after June 1 will be a pre-order for the next year.


