

Hoof Beats & Breeders Book Subscription Form

Name:	Date of Birth:	
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
USTA Contact No. (if applicable):	Phone No	D:
Email address:		
HOOF BEATS SUBSCRIPTION PRICES (CIRCLE CHOICE)		
UNITED STATES	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER
1 Year	\$25.00	\$42.50
2 Years	\$46.00	\$79.00
3 Years	\$63.00	\$114.00
CANADA		
1 Year	\$42.50	\$60.00
2 Years	\$75.00	\$116.00
3 Years	\$106.00	\$162.00
FOREIGN (SURFACE MAIL)		
1 Year	\$65.00	\$82.00
2 Years	\$120.00	\$155.00
3 Years	\$173.00	\$222.00
FOREIGN (AIR MAIL)		
1 Year	\$80.00	\$99.00
2 Years	\$150.00	\$187.00
3 Years	\$218.00	\$270.00
BREEDERS BOOK PRICES (CIRCLE CHOICE)		
	w/HB SUBSCRIPTION	NO HB SUBSCRIPTION
U.S. Shipping Address	\$20.00	\$30.00
Canadian Shipping Address	\$40.00	\$50.00
Foreign Shipping Address	\$50.00	\$60.00
Orders for the Breeder's Book received by June 1 will be for the o	current year; orders received after June	1 will be a pre-order for the next year.
PAYMENT INFORMATION		
Please do not send cash. For U.S.: Pay by check, money order or credit card in U.S. funds only. Outside U.S.: Payment is by credit card only.		
OTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED \$		
Payment Method: ☐ Check ☐ Money order ☐ Visa/MasterCard Name as appears on card:		
Complete only if paying by credit card: CVV Code		
Expiration date:/ Signature:		
· — • • — — • — — — — — — — — — — — — —		



U.S. Trotting Association

6130 S. Sunbury Rd., Westerville, OH 43081-9309 www.ustrotting.com

Phone (toll free U.S. & Canada): 877.800.USTA (8782) Phone: 614.224.2291

Fax (toll free U.S. & Canada): 844.229.1338